m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 5 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 1:46.446 15:48:21.556 1 1:52.879 15:45:50.433
Po. 1 - #101 STROINOWSKI M. - . 1:43.963
1 1:49.299 15:45:48.421 3 1:44.921 15:50:06.477 2 1:51.332 15:47:41.765
2 1:48.275 15:47:36.696 4 1:46.027 15:51:52.504 3 1:50.857 15:49:32.622
3 1:44.657 15:49:21.353 5 1:44.449 15:53:36.953 4 1:48.669 15:51:21.291
a 1:43.963 15:51:05.316 6 1:45.522 15:55:22.475 5 1:47.656 15:53:08.947
5 1:45.125 15:52:50.441 7 1:47.745 15:57:10.220 6 1:46.897 15:54:55.844
6 1:55.543 15:54:45.984 7 1:46.857 15:56:42.701
2 Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 113 LESNIAK G. -. +01.464
P Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 126 WOICIK G. - . 00358 1 1:45.427 15:45:20029  Po.10-#218 BAION M. -. +02.945
1 1:46.854 15:46:42.928 2 1:45.455 15:47:05.484 1 1:49.683 15:46:29.440
2 1:44.819 15:48:27.747 3 1:46.222 15:48:51.706 2 1:51.520 15:48:20.960
3 1:44.261 15:50:12.008 4 1:47.397 15:50:39.103 3 1:48.380 15:50:09.340
4 1:47.069 15:51:59.077 5 1:46.407 15:52:25.510 4 1:48.765 15:51:58.105
5 1:48.835 15:53:47.912 6 1:46.450 15:54:11.960 5 1:48.365 15:53:46.470
6 1:48.555 15:55:36.467 7 1:47.019 15:55:58.979 6 1:46.908 15:55:33.378
8 1:46.176 15:57:45.155 7 2:07.649 15:57:41.027
Diff. First
Po. 3 -#123 KUCA M. -. +00.360
Diff. First z Diff. First
1 1:46.348 15:45:18.593 Po.7-#102 GRUNDT. -. +02.508 Po.11-#220 WOS J. -. +04.429
2 1:45.008 15:47:03.601 1 1:49.775 15:44:27.959 1 1:50.576 15:46:39.515
3 1:47.816 15:48:51.417 2 1:47.787 15:46:15.746 2 1:51.852 15:48:31.367
4 1:44.697 15:50:36.114 3 1:50.755 15:48:06.501 3 1:49.454 15:50:20.821
5 1:44.323 15:52:20.437 4 1:51.357 15:49:57.858 4 1:49.946 15:52:10.767
6 1:44.636 15:54:05.073 5 1:48.073 15:51:45.931 5 1:48.856 15:53:59.623
7 1:45.180 15:55:50.253 6 1:46.471 15:53:32.402 6 1:50.190 15:55:49.813
8 1:45.838 15:57:36.091 7 2:02.200 15:55:34.602 7 1:48.392 15:57:38.205
Diff. First - Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 108 ONAK J. - . +00473 Po. 8 - # 119 KEPINSKI M. - . +02.645 Po. 12 - # 217 BARCIK K. - . +04.762
1 1:49.227 15:47:37.472 1 1:50.924 15:45:39.816 1 1:49.438 15:45:24.106
2 1:45.094 15:49:22.566 2 1:48.363 15:47:28.179 2 1:49.518 15:47:13.624
3 1:44.436 15:51:07.002 3 1:47.764 15:49:15.943 3 1:48.725 15:49:02.349
4 1:44.960 15:52:51.962 4 1:46.608 15:51:02.551 4 1:49.827 15:50:52.176
5 1:46.100 15:54:38.062 5 1:47.715 15:52:50.266 5 2:01.209 15:52:53.385
6 1:46.953 15:56:25.015 6 1:47.482 15:54:37.748
7 1:46.922 15:56:24.670
Diff. First
Po. 5 -#124 MOLIKJ. -. +00.486
Diff. First
1 1:45.109 15:46:35.110 Po.9-# 121 tUCKIEWICZ M. - . +02.894

Fastest lap: 1:43.963
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 5 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 223 BARTOSZAK M. - . D 2 1:49.087 15:47:13.457 4 1:51.886 15:52:11.412
1 1:52.497 15:45:52.909 3 1:49.075 15:49:02.532 5 1:51.539 15:54:02.951
5 1:49.544 15:47:42.453 4 1:49.321 15:50:51.853 6 1:50.734 15:55:53.685
3 1:51.105 15:49:33.558 5 1:58.570 15:52:50.423 7 1:51.103 15:57:44.788
4 1:48.833 15:51:22.391
s 152,672 155315063 PO- 18- # 106 SZYMCZAKK. - . obaye Po.22-#213 WIDUCHP. -. voy e
1 1:52.229 15:45:05.683 1 1:50.982 15:45:25.834
Po. 14 - # 105 SOWA P. - . . ng:;;r;t 2 1:52.618 15:46:58.301 o
1 1:49.135 15:46:07.564 3 1:53.119 15:48:51.420  Po.23-#224 DURYNEK M. -. +09.339
5 150371 15.47:57.935 a 1:49.238 15:50:40.653 1 2:49.766 15:46:08.865
3 1:49.404 15:49:47.339 5 1:52.010 15:52:32.668 2 1:55.690 15:48:04.555
4 1:49.665 15:51:37.004 6 2:08.210 15:54:40.878 3 1:53.724 15:49:58.279
5 151271 15:53.28.275 4 1:53.302 15:51:51.581
6 1:54.278 15:55:22.553  Po-19- #103 KOLASINSKA A. - +05.646 > 1:54.436 15:53:46.017
; 1.48.839 15:57:11.392 1 1:52.198 15:44:24.714 6 1:56.762 15:55:42.779
2 1:50.276 15:46:14.990
Df. it 3 1:51.106 15:48:06.09  Po.24-#211 NOSALB. - . ot Pt
Po.15 - #111 BULO W. - . +04.885 +10.286
1 1:51.052 15:45:58.846 4 2:01.614 15:50:07.710 1 1:57.458 15:47:38.507
5 1551395 15.47:50.241 5 T ISERAE 65T 2 1:58.741 15:49:37.248
3 1:49.750 15:49:39.991 6 1:50.599 15:54:15.656 3 1:56.202 15:51:33.450
. 152,892 15:51:32.883 - aoleos IS CEGEAE 4 1:54.611 15:53:28.061
5 1:50.048 15:53:22.931 8 1:50.594 15:57:55.859 5 1:54.249 15:55:22.310
6 1:48.852 15:55:11.783 6 1:54.630 15:57:16.940
Diff. First
7 1:55.108 15:57:06.891  PO- 20 -# 118 SZCZEPANEK N. - . +06.011 _
1 AL 15:46:31.862  Po. 25 - # 214 KOENIG-WIDUCH G. - . 30305
Po. 16 - # 116 JAROSZ G. - . . ggleth 2 1:54.220 15:48:26.082 1 2:00.911 15:45:58.213
1 1:50.161 15:46:10.753 3 1:51.371 15:50:17.453 2 1:59.096 15:47:57.309
2 1:50.423 15:48:01.176 4 1:51.221 15:52:08.674 3 1:57.451 15:49:54.760
3 1:49.704 15:49:50.880 5 2:06.324 15:54:14.998 4 1:57.291 15:51:52.051
s 149,067 15:51:39.947 6 1:50.021 15:56:05.019 5 1:54.356 15:53:46.407
5 1:51.139 15:53:31.086 7 1:49.974 15:57:54.993 6 1:56.222 15:55:42.629
. 150,046 15:55:21 132 7 1:55.885 15:57:38.514
Diff. First
7 1:51.460 15:57:12.592  P0.21-#219 WERRA M. -. +06.771
1 1:56.804 15:46:29.277
Po. 17 - # 210 JARZOMBEKT. - . vobas 2 1:56.560 15:48:25.837
1 1:49.834 15:45:24.370 3 1:53.689 15:50:19.526

Fastest lap: 1:43.963
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E! & Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNARN

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - 5 - Gr. B1 B2
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First 2 2:00.644 15:47:59.370 Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 209 JUSTYNASS. - . +11.368 Po. 35 - # 201 MICHALEK W. - . +17.702
1 1:58.217 15:45:59.042 3 1:58.867 15:49:58.237 1 2:05.371 15:46:33.858
2 2:00.532 15:47:59.574 4 2:01.579 15:51:59.816 2 2:02.772 15:48:36.630
3 1:58.938 15:49:58.512 > 2:02.739 15:54:02.555 3 2:03.284 15:50:39.914
4 1:57.854 15:51:56.366 6 1:56.992 15:55:59.547 4 2:01.665 15:52:41.579
5 1:57.294 15:53:53.660 7 1:56.014 15:57:55.561 5 2:02.816 15:54:44.395
6 1:56.281 15:55:49.941 6 2:02.264 15:56:46.659
Diff. First
7 1:55.331 15:57:45.272  Po.31-#125 GAJEWSKIP. -. +12.526
: :50: Diff. i
1 1:59.779 15:50:53.182  po, 36 - # 212 RANISZEWSKI K. - . 151568
. Diff. First . £
Po. 27 - # 206 BERLINSKI A. - . + 11484 2 1:58.912 15:52:52.094 1 3:35.531 15:48:42.511
1 1:58.383 15:44:49.172 3 1:56.489 15:54:48.583 2 3:45.662 15:52:28.173
2 1:56.834 15:46:46.006 4 2:07.864 15:56:56.447
3 1:57.225 15:48:43.231
Diff. First
4 1:57.050 15:50:40.281  PO. 32 - #204 ZIETKOWSKID. -. +14.033
5 1:55.447 15:52:35.728 1 2:00.219 15:47:58.057
3 pEp— Iy p—— 2 1:58.393 15:49:56.450
; 157 458 15:56:30.223 3 1:58.274 15:51:54.724
4 1:58.274 15:53:52.998
o Diff. First 5 1:58.575 15:55:51.573
Po. 28 - # 203 KWILINSKI K. - . +11.640
1 2:01.269 15:45:43.165 6 1:57.996 15:57:49.569
2 1:57.613 15:47:40.778
Diff. First
3 1:58.231 15:49:39.009  Po- 33 - #104 SUHL-PERSY L. - +14.277
4 1:56.507 15:51:35.516 1 1:59.762 15:45:20.247
s 157198 15:53:32.714 2 1:58.240 15:47:18.487
6 1:55.603 15:55:28.317 3 2:01.798 15:49:20.285
; 155,727 15:57:24.044 4 2:02.010 15:51:22.295
Diff. it Po. 34 - # 216 KUCIEBA A. - . DIt First
Po. 29 - # 221 MALARZ t. - . +11.908 +15.784
1 157547 15:48:05.247 1 2:00.896 15:46:02.909
5 1:58.589 15:50:03.836 2 2:00.384 15:48:03.293
3 1:55.871 15:51:50.707 3 2:00.342 15:50:03.635
4 1:56.885 15:53:56.592 4 2:00.481 15:52:04.116
s 2:55.026 15:56:51 618 5 2:00.483 15:54:04.599
6 1:59.747 15:56:04.346
Diff. First . £Q.
Po. 30 - # 205 SOWA P. - . . 1'2 'Ogsl 7 2:00.344 15:58:04.690
1 2:01.122 15:45:58.726

Fastest lap: 1:43.963
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